

## Salted Peanuts (Gourmet Peanuts)

- Ingredients:** Peanuts, Salt, Canola Oil.
- Allergen Statement:** Contains peanuts. Manufactured on equipment that also processes tree nuts. Product may contain trace amounts of tree nuts and/or Soy.
- Country of Origin:** USA
- Shelf Life:** 9 Months
- Storage:** Store tightly closed, in a cool, dry place.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>			
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b> 170		Calories from Fat 110	
<b>% Daily Values*</b>			
<b>Total Fat</b> 13g			<b>20%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g			<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg			<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 85mg			<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 7g			<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber 5g			<b>20%</b>
Sugars 1g			
<b>Protein</b> 7g			<b>14%</b>
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g